[93-94, 3.000 km

Nn/n daMunmsi, uMs

I'yinaepa AnexcaHOpa
KageikoBa Hapbsa
fibjoxkoBa BukTopuga
MuHaeBa EBreHusa
JlykmrHEIX BepoHuUKa
Borunmapenko Onusa
LHouopmsa Haranbsa
MrmHaeBa AHacTacmsa
KomoBa ExaTepuHa
10 Bopmucora TaTbsHa
11 TopbyHoBa EjeHa
12 HukoJslaeHKO AHacTacus
13 KomapoBa AJMHa

14 Tapuy JliooMuia

15 IOpo6brmera Mapus
16 CrapukoBa BaJsepus
17 Bajlaera CmeTJjlaHa
18 Maxoea lVpuHa

19 CamnxmuHa EnmzaBeTa
20 KamnuuumHa JloamuTa
21 llaToBa Bamnepus

22 KamnmHuHa Bajepwusa
23 CMmoBx Haranusa

24 Habuera 2JmHa

O J o U b w DN

NeJ

OHNA91-92, 5.000 km

Nn/n $aMunmsi, uMs

1 OBcaHHUMKOBa ®amHa
2 Kanuua JooMmiia

3 PasaHueBa CBeTJiaHa
4 Bomko SHa

5 Byneiuera Mapusa

6 Korora Mnus

XeHwunHbI, 10.000 kKm

Nn/n $aMmunmsi, uMs

Cepreera lpuHa
TpunnHckasa Hamexna
ComoereBa HaTanbga
XpAamepa AHHA
AbnynnuHa JlamcaH
ArnlexceeBa AHacTacwusa
CuHMUEHa JI0OOBb
I[lepxopa KceHusa
CuHMUEHa Bepa

O o0 Jo Ul WN B

2 mas 2010 roga

KonnexkTus

Jlyu

T'asnpoMm AcTpaxaHb
CHICIOP-95

CHIMOP Nl

CIOHmoP Ne1
CIIOIOP-JIEITKaPUHO
T'asnpoMm AcTpaxaHb
Jlmckm BopoHex.o0JI.
CIIOMIOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
laByoBCckum Ilocan
MockeBa

IToMmomenoBO
CIIOMIOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
CIIOMNOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
laByoBCckum Ilocan
CIOIOIOP-JIEITKaPUHO
CHIOCIOP-95
CIIOMIOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
CIIOMNIOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
CIIOIOP-JIEITKaPUHO
CIIOIOP-JIEITKaPUHO
CIIOIOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
CIIOMNOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
Mockea

KonnexkTus

CHIMOP N1
I[lepMCKUM Kpan
JInckm BopoHex.OOJI.
JImyHO

CHOKmoOP-19
CIIOIIOP-JIEITKapPMUHO

KonnexkTus

MIBCM-Horocubupck o06J
IrHamo
IIBCM-HoBocubupCck 0OJ
I'asHUMnpoekT

YOA

Mockea

CK "METEOP"
IIBCM-HoBocubupck 00OJ
CK "METEOP"

2 masn 2010 roaa, XKykoBCKUM

NMPOTOKOJ1 PE3YJIbTATOB

XykoBckun muHn-mapacoH ASICS
NMoamockoBHbIN (hecTuUBanNbL bera

Kean Homep TP

KMC

H H

IT

ITT

IT

I1T

IT

204
201
205
214
215
232
202
206
219
207
217
203
226
227
210
221
212
224
223
234
220
222
225
216

1994
1993
1995
1994
1994
1997
1993
1993
1994
2003
1996
1998
1993
1993
1994
2001
1995
1996
2000
1997
1998
2000
2000
1997

Kean Homep TP

KMC
KMC

H H H

404
403
402
405
401
406

1992
1992
1992
1991
1991
1992

Kean Homep TP

MCMK
MC

MC

KMC

KMC
KMC

453
461
462
472
463
470
464
451
465

1987
1979
1982
1984
1987
1981
1988
1990
1988

PesyasTaT

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

10:

10
10
10
11
11

12

16
17

18
19

22

12,88

:17,52
:20,40
:27,03
:35,08
:50,15
11:
12:

57,61
14,09

:27,33
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
16:
16:

08,74
09,58
09,73
17,13
46,47
01,42
25,59

129,84
:38,56
18:
:35,23
212,42
19:
19:
148,44

34,68

46,93
48, 64

PesynsTarT

00:
00:
00:
00:

00

18:
129,41
18:
19:
: 21
00:

18

19,06

57,64
18,70

124,31
47

09,75

PesynsTarT

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:32
:34:
:35:
: 36
:36:
:37:
:37:
: 38
:38:

:55,69

35,04
15,84

:00,50

46,51
17,86
52,82

125,58

51,65

MecTo

O J o U b w DN
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

AcmniaeBa Kiapa
I'yppeBa OJbTra
llepueHkO lpmHa
AbybukepoBa Bacuna
KosiecHuxk BaJjsieHTuHa
OBuUuMHHMKOBA Hamexna
Bacumnbera CmeTiiaHa
[lynsgera EjeHa
MesnpHMKOBa CBeTjlaHa
Bosnxkora JIioOOBB
AnemmHa Onmsa
HoBukoBa Onusa
KpynHora Jlapuca
Babasckaga OjabTra
MlasdpeTnmHOoBa dabMHUpPa

K093-94, 3.000 km

O Jo Ul Wb
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PaMmaMsI, MMs
Menkos Bacunun
JJarymmrH BuTaaum
Pemmsor Biiammcias
[InoTHUKOB EBTeHUN
TopAMHOB IMUTPUM
Huxomaer Brmanumump
CrenanoB Cepreu
Kanmu AnexkcaHOp
AnduMoB Cepren
CrpekajioB IMUTPUM
[locnesior WMnba
Pomanor Humkwura
Pynenoxk Illaepen
I'maguenko lVBaH
llaaperomHoB TUMYP
VIBaHOB Wibsda
TasaHoB BrammuMmmp
Konoras AmnexcaHOp
KosiorHeB BukKTOpD
KydTepen IMUTPUM
MuHaxkos denop
MrHaxkoB JVBaH
CaokgaH ApTyp
KysbpmmH Ceprelt
TapakaHoB Kupmnii
PasaHuer AjekcaHIpP
denopor ApTeM
[lpoxkonver JaHua
Kouerxkos Biiagmmmp
Mesnbuaer Cepren
I[IpekpacCHEM AHATOJUM
CuTHMKOB Kupunin
CBMHBUMH Mmxanmu
TuMakoB Biaznmucias
MaxopmrH PomaH
XapuroHos HukuTa
OBCAHHMKOB AJekceM
KonewkmH EBTeHUM
EBstanTeeB Uib4da
[loranos Makcum
T'puroprsaH BanuMm
Bopobrer AyexKCaHIpP
Kunmnuumkos MakcuMm
UepHoB I'eoprmit
UepkoB AJlekcen
Kysuenors Kupuin

JInckm BopoHex.OOJI.
AcTpaxaHckasa obJjiacThb
JInuHO

T'asnpom AcTpaxaHb
T'asnpoM AcTpaxaHb
IMUTPOB

JIn4HO

MockBa

JImyHO
CIIOIOP-JIEITKaPUHO
MockeBa

JIn4HO

06mTeMHEI
PameHnckoe

KonnexkTus

Jlyu

YOP

JImyHO
HoBouebokcapck—IOCI2
OCI-5

T'asnpoMm AcTpaxaHb
CIIOCIIOP-4
I[lepMCKUM Kpan
OIOCII-6

JocCl
CIIOP-I0HOCTB
CHIOCIOP-95
CIOIOIOP-JIEITKaPUHO
JInaHO

MO

CHOImOoP-19

I0CII

llepObuHKA

Jlmckm BopoHex.o0JI.
JIn4HO

JomMonmenoso
JomMonmenoso
KnmMorck

T'asnpom AcTpaxaHb
CHOKmOoP-19

T'asnpoMm AcTpaxaHb
laByoBCckum Ilocan
CIOIOIOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
CIIOMOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
CIIOMNOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
CHOImOoP-19
CIOIOIOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
llepObuHKA

KosomHa

CHOKmOoP-19
CHImOoP-19
JomMonmenoso
CIIOIOP-JIEITKaPUHO
IJomMomenmoBoO
JIyXOBULIEL
CImopr-44
laByoBCckum Ilocan
llepObuHKA

Mockra

Mockea
CIOIOIOP-JIEITKaPMUHO

KMC
KMC

IT
IT

455
456
476
454
452
471
457
467
473
475
466
474
469
477
458

1990
1978
1982
1990
1989
1962

1985
1988
1989
1983
1986
1983
1981
1990

Kean Homep TP

I1T
IT

IT
ITT
IITo

1T
To
11T

IT

I1T
ITT
IT

I1T
I1T

To
11T

140
150
126
120
116
122
149
123
119
118
141
133
157
108
125
111
148
127
121
147
104
103
124
102
113
101
146
158
161
162
112
160
128
109
115
114
105
170
107
142
137
131
129
176
177
172

1993
1993
1993
1994
1993
1993
1994
1994
1993
1994
1994
1993
1999
1993
2000
1993
1994
1995
1993
1995
1998
2001
1993
1993
1996
1994
2000
2000
1996
2000
1994
1995
1993
1994
1995
1996
1994
1994
1998
1994
1994
1995
1995
1998
1998
1996

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00

01:

40:
40:
142,82
42
44
46:
47
48:
:26,56
48:
49:
49:
:53:
:58:

42

48

00

13,00
19,78

44,34
57,05
04,69
15,24
12,49

40,81
08,12
49, 30
07,43
54,66

152,39

PesynsTarT

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

08

09

10
10
10
10
10
10

11

11
11
11

12

12
12

148,51
08:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
:51,13
09:
09:
10:
10:
10:
10:

51,54
03,63
05,28
06,54
11,66
15,45
17,45
19,19
25,20
25,69
30,74
38,62
38,81
40,16

55,40
59,59
00,08
01,07
03,19
06,20

:16,34
24,17
:26,08
129,25
:29,50
:29,73
10:
10:
10:
10:
11:

38,42
41,74
51,48
59,48
03,42

:05,63
11:
11:
:19,71
:33,46
:35,65
11:
11:
:13,08
12:
12:

12,94
13,29

39,78
43,76

15,37
17,14

:20,54
121,76

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

MecTo
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

HaymoB Cepren
Bopmucor Hwukosamn
AnndaHor Brammucias
EmMesibAHOB AJIEKCAHIOP
My CemMeH

IIbaukoB PomaH
Muponos IlaBen
[lerpocAaH ArBaH
CexepXUHCKUM AJlekcel
MuxannoBCcKuy Makcum
Mockaneln EBTeHUM
CmmpHOB [HaHmia
JlapkuH AHOpen
CensaruH IMUTPUN
CeMmmH IUTOpPB

OpJioB AJNEeKCaHIp
KonemkmH IMUTPUNA

FOHMM91-92, 5.000 km

O 00 Jo Ul Wi

damMunmsi, MUMs

CaeHko BukTOp
BaynmH CemeH
JleoHeHkO ApTeMm
Bacumnben BukTOp
MuTiOKOB AJIeKCceM
VBaHOB Onyapn
CxygaHkvH HuxoJjsan
[TaxHMH KOHCTaHTUH
lonneBon Makcum

My>xumnHbl, 10.000 km

O ~J o Ul WN B
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PaMmaMsI, MMs
Knceser Crenax
PabuuuH Huxosam
YeuyH Kpun
I'puropren OJger
CokoJIoB AJlekceM
Abybakupor Mapar
TypxkoB ApTeM
I[Tononaxme BrianuMmp
TpeTbsAKOB AHIpPeM
XapuToHOB OJier
Apxunos Biannmmp
Banos Unbsa
CrpenbuioB AHTOH
Kypumu Unba

lIBertoB AHIOpPeN
IMaxkoB IOMUTPMI
BpoBko AHOpen
Tynynos Bacumnumn
Xyxos AjyiekcaHOp
UeThpeB Ajlekcel
llMaHOBCKUM TUMYP
CoyioBbeB AJIEeKCaHIP
I'poMOBEeHKO EBTeHUM
Eropxkun [JJeHuc
BosnkoB AJeKCceM
BybHor lMBaH

lleenoB AHIOpPEMN
[MepHUL KM AJIeKCaHIOP

CIOIOIOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
laByoBCckum Ilocan
CIIOMIOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
CIIOIIOP-JIEITKapPMUHO
laByoBCckum Ilocan
CIIOIOP-JIEITKaPUHO
CIOIOIOP-JIEITKaPUHO
CIIOMNIOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
IJomMomenmoBoO

laByoBCckum Ilocan
CIIOIOP-JIEITKaPUHO
CIIOIOP-JIEITKaPUHO
CIIOIIOP-JIEITKaPMUHO
[laBjoBCckuM Ilocan
laByoBCckum Ilocan
CIOIOIOP-JIEITKaPUHO
CIIOIOP-JIEITKaPMUHO

KonnexkTus

Jinckm BopoHex.OOJI.
IrHamo

JInuHO

CapaTos

YOA

JInuuo

AcTpaxaHckasa o6JacThb
CIOMOP-19

CK "METEOP"

KonnexkTus

JlJokomMOoTUB
CHOmOoP-19
KCIOICIOP

IrHamo
Carkr-IlleTepOypr
MIBCM-Horocubupck o06JI
IImHaMo

OCIICHIOP

JInaHO

XMAO ICIICK-IOI'PH
Mockea

CHOImOP-19
CHOImoOP-19
[laBjoBCkMM Ilocan
Kpackoro

Pacceer
AcTpaxaHckasa obJjiacThb
JInckm BopoHex.OOJI.
MEIT MM

KosiomHa

MockeBa

TammumHO

T'asnpoMm AcTpaxaHb
IRC

YBI Psa3aHb

JImyHO

TammuuHO

TammumHO

1T

ITwo

IT

ITTo

ITwo

154
130
159
152
132
151
171
165
106
143
173
166
153
144
145
156
155

1997
2001
1996
1995
1995
1995
1995
1996
1995
2000
1998
1996
1995
1996
1996
1999
2000

Kean Homep TP

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
IT
IT
IT
IT

304
308
306
307
310
309
305
301
311

1991
1991
1992
1991
1991
1992
1992
1992
1991

Kean Homep TP

MC
MC
MC
KMC
MCMK
MC
KMC
KMC

3MC
KMC
II

KMC

H

KMC

IT

IT

584
646
859
871
750
893
872
579
873
848
910
595
601
739
878
838
675
684
898
592
755
725
581
746
837
590
734
728

1986
1981
1986
1988
1979
1971
1986
1989
1987
1968
1970
1990
1985
1987
1968
1981
1985
1987
1986
1990
1968
1990
1990
1988
1959
1990
1989
1989

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

12
12
12

12

16

125,69
129,83
134,82
12:

35,25

237,42
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
16:

49,77
51,25
52,20
08,08
09,09
19,06
20,37
22,29
08,84

138,24
16:
17:

49,36
57,39

PesynsTaT

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

14

comeJt

:35,49
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:
16:
17:

16,01
22,04
59,48
08,13
13,81
17,79
05,28

PesyasTaT

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:

:30:
: 30
: 30
:30:
:30:
:31:
:32:
:32:
:33:
:33:
:34:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:35:
:36:
137
:37:
:37:
:38:
: 38
: 38
:39:
:39:
:39:
40:
40:

40

04,23

122,82
125,54

31,56
32,79
04,03
07,15
52,19
18,66
28,23
31,05
02,71
03,85
32,44
34,50
01,20

126,51

45,26
46,88
05,54

124,85
139,82

00,54
22,78
57,53
06,32
10,92

:11,43

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

MecToO
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29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

lnbunkmH Humkomamnm
IOxHOoBMY CTaHMCIIAaB
MouceeHKO AHOpeM
KoBepHuUk IMUTPUM
CMeNgaHCKUM IMUTPUM
MaxkapoB AHTOH

MurpodaHOB AJIEKCAHOP

Kocos Bstagmmmp
Besnoyc Opun
SunmH ViBaH
KoueTkoB BuTammum
YaHoB AHATOJUMN
KoueTxkor Ceprenu
MaTam EBTeHUN
Cysopos IllaBern
Kpunynmuu Vrops
Benunzse T'oua
KypumH AjnexkcaHIp
Emkne Vropsb
llMpHMH AJIeKCaHOp
CrapocTuH EBITeHUN
ODeMyH IMUTPUN
MaTdm VMBaH

MaTdamw HaHwuiia
Marsam Cepren
UepHBIX AJleKCel
CaeBmH CTaHMUCIIAB
[lonkpaTor [JleHUC
Nonmuumyk AJIeKCaHIP
ManmmMooB OMMJIIb
YcTuHOB EBTeHUM

TJIaBHBEM CyIObsS
TJIaBHEIM CekpeTapb

[1aBJIOBCKUM
[1aBJIOBCKUM
KosomHa
IRC

MockeBa
TammumHO
JInyHO
JiobepLE
IRC
oc.c/x uM.
KosomHa
[1aBJIOBCKUM
PameHckoe
KykoBCKUM
MajnaxoBka
JInyHO
MockeBa
[IaBJIOBCKUMI
[IaBJIOBCKUMI
JImyHO
PameHnckoe
MockeBa
KykoBCKUM
KykoBCKUM
Ky KOBCKUM
[1aBJIOBCKUM
JImyHO
JIn4HO
KykoBCKUM
MockeBa
JImyHO

[Tocan
[Tocan

JlenuH

[Tocan

[locan
[locan

[Tocan

682 1952

737 1988

842 1984

748 1972

I 911 1983
729 1990

897 1989

IIT 741 1949
894 1975

a I 845 1979
MC 860 1959
687 1954

874 1958

885 1991

876 1988

883 1964

KMC 846 1966
681 1940

688 1968

899 1981

875 1957

879 1976

II 890 1996
889 2001

888 1965

683 1942

858 1982

KMC 685 1987
753 1954

I 882 1982
896 1963

KyHmuesr H.H.,
[lonora 10.H.,

CBK
clk

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00

00:
00:
00:

40
40

41
41

44

46

47

53

55

coumeJt
coumeJt
comeJt
comeJt

129,40
:31,18
40:
41:
41:

59,89
08,70
16,20

124,25
:33,59
41:
42
43:

41,40
46,78
50,17

125,068
45:
46:
46:

53,94
04,29
05,08

:16,56
47 :
47 :
:56,49
49:
49:
49:

07,10
46,71

00,47
45,57
49,07

128,60
:53:
:55:
55:

31,03
20,90
21,54

:33,29
57:

03,21

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55



